3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN
1EJZzKECGZKpC6rCRTFSNTfmMTdSC81xafc

0.07765091 BTC &
4,898.37 USD

0.07765091 BTC &

4,898.37 USD
Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00000000 BTC&
0.00 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2018-11-12 6c4d4cdOfbf36500468566 - 0.00407343 BTC v
11:06:45 6f5b3558b2553a4505a01f
109831b28a9%9aa9balbf
2 2018-11-12 9830fflc4e5962adeb48aa + 0.00407343 BTC v
10:54:50 352cc898bff23bbff5acha
665f3e601c5ab0e71c49
3 2018-09-20 8f15f3bh55661fdcd7db%4c - 0.00600000 BTC v
10:16:53 52c9febfb6e7f8e7068b2ea
7d4705e245cb1a33a52f
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EJzKECGZkpC6rCRTfsNTfmMTdSC81xafc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c4d4cd0fbf365004685666f5b3558b2553a4505a01f109831b28a99aa9ba1bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c4d4cd0fbf365004685666f5b3558b2553a4505a01f109831b28a99aa9ba1bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c4d4cd0fbf365004685666f5b3558b2553a4505a01f109831b28a99aa9ba1bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9830ff1c4e5962ade648aa352cc898bff23bbff5ac5a665f3e601c5ab0e71c49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9830ff1c4e5962ade648aa352cc898bff23bbff5ac5a665f3e601c5ab0e71c49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9830ff1c4e5962ade648aa352cc898bff23bbff5ac5a665f3e601c5ab0e71c49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f15f3b55661fdcd7db94c52c9febf6e7f8e7068b2ea7d4705e245cb1a33a52f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f15f3b55661fdcd7db94c52c9febf6e7f8e7068b2ea7d4705e245cb1a33a52f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f15f3b55661fdcd7db94c52c9febf6e7f8e7068b2ea7d4705e245cb1a33a52f
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11

12

Date & time

2018-09-20
09:54:19

2018-07-25
09:40:40

2018-07-25
09:19:25

2018-06-23
11:09:14

2018-06-23
10:58:48

2018-05-27
10:15:05

2018-05-27
09:51:34

2018-05-18
11:21:46

2018-05-18
10:53:43

Transaction Id

350a00ac3874e5t40f8cc4

303ecebh2f8ach181ad06f0

aebe739dbde30e460928

25fc3ab3c79d45a0776f0d

£3855529ca46628369f6e7

dd56c079de982abc54d4

3237becdflasd98bcd20ad

516fcfOdShf8846acc4iel

c31al5c669elec4cdb2f

f44c2624e4bc4c04bSbcO9

ee8528e7cflbeledee?2cld

714eeb652f26afe84a8b

7d774261b1297e9445106e

a%901d8976d69d7cd3b%ac?

ebaecb303d13bh97007ad

331fc0267fde38al4e8hb76

4ab6841c7183b3ef7e6915

cc817529céblc4h46cesel

48769e2fa704b37a403082

b4efb3a750979ce9c285ba

8dc3e06a33378%aclb3b

179438df5hab0f4fec212e

701461a3f62a6f8bchSbsSh

Q6a0fa7ccl7ed4ad7102f

cl17e79295c0f33b4a4l18af

3b49b5546458616172bdS4

2c41a72139cea79at302

Amount

+ 0.00600000

- 0.00278600

+ 0.00278600

- 0.00600000

+ 0.00600000

- 0.00500000

+ 0.00500000

- 0.00500000

+ 0.00500000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/350a00ac3874e5f40f8cc4303eceb2f8acb181ad06f0ae6e739dbde30e460928
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/350a00ac3874e5f40f8cc4303eceb2f8acb181ad06f0ae6e739dbde30e460928
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/350a00ac3874e5f40f8cc4303eceb2f8acb181ad06f0ae6e739dbde30e460928
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25fc3ab3c79d45a0776f0df3855529ca46628369f6e7dd56c079de982abc54d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25fc3ab3c79d45a0776f0df3855529ca46628369f6e7dd56c079de982abc54d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25fc3ab3c79d45a0776f0df3855529ca46628369f6e7dd56c079de982abc54d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3237becdf1a4d98bcd20ad516fcf0d5bf8846acc43e1c31a15c669e1ec4cdb2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3237becdf1a4d98bcd20ad516fcf0d5bf8846acc43e1c31a15c669e1ec4cdb2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3237becdf1a4d98bcd20ad516fcf0d5bf8846acc43e1c31a15c669e1ec4cdb2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f44c2624e4bc4c04b5bc09ee8528e7cf1be1edee92c0714eeb652f26afe84a8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f44c2624e4bc4c04b5bc09ee8528e7cf1be1edee92c0714eeb652f26afe84a8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f44c2624e4bc4c04b5bc09ee8528e7cf1be1edee92c0714eeb652f26afe84a8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d774261b1297e9445106ea901d8976d69d7cd3b9ac7ebaecb303d13b97007ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d774261b1297e9445106ea901d8976d69d7cd3b9ac7ebaecb303d13b97007ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d774261b1297e9445106ea901d8976d69d7cd3b9ac7ebaecb303d13b97007ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/331fc0267fde38a14e8b764ab6841c7183b3ef7e6915cc817529c61c446ce4e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/331fc0267fde38a14e8b764ab6841c7183b3ef7e6915cc817529c61c446ce4e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/331fc0267fde38a14e8b764ab6841c7183b3ef7e6915cc817529c61c446ce4e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48769e2fa704b37a403082b4efb3a750979ce9c285ba8dc3e06a333789ac1b3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48769e2fa704b37a403082b4efb3a750979ce9c285ba8dc3e06a333789ac1b3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48769e2fa704b37a403082b4efb3a750979ce9c285ba8dc3e06a333789ac1b3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/179438df5ba60f4fec212e701461a3f62a6f8bcb5b5b06a0fa7cc17ed4d7102f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/179438df5ba60f4fec212e701461a3f62a6f8bcb5b5b06a0fa7cc17ed4d7102f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/179438df5ba60f4fec212e701461a3f62a6f8bcb5b5b06a0fa7cc17ed4d7102f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c17e79295c0f33b4a418af3b49b55464586f6172bd542c41a72139cea79af302
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c17e79295c0f33b4a418af3b49b55464586f6172bd542c41a72139cea79af302
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c17e79295c0f33b4a418af3b49b55464586f6172bd542c41a72139cea79af302
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Date & time

2018-04-19
10:19:21

2018-04-19
09:36:59

2018-03-31
09:48:17

2018-03-31
09:22:54

2018-03-21
16:04:37

2018-03-21
11:30:13

2018-03-07
06:17:58

2018-03-06
18:45:02

2018-02-19
12:49:14

Transaction Id

a889f569ct6693f00b367e

cf619d7503f1bSe3cf917c

12c2aabf2866albb36d4

de2efeafti3291c9e622e3b8

c4aa9886f8dc092395fd3cl

b5d300e4225001f5d430

bc3feeb8c8f0a2ebffO9ff

dfcl5acc0ab5c603b8Fd21

643a6dbS57ba3a2203c46

3heabc31lbfbdea%4eba79f

a79ce?75d98750031800ed2

4eb6fb6189abe?1007739

4d8labecd?elleed7e2376

6b8ab9b1dd99c02b4acd76

6819708eebd8d7efc52f

9423bd61851611fa9f347c

2f3685e98901993bfd3319

c593cdal4abfdd2a7a02c

2bd1fdad065eel305ef683

77cbabt411e25e3eclahb0

0324f9bfes4t4528707fe

ee2f3598d4667335864783

823d62bdbcS6fe2ff3dfél

20d3eabeBOcedb68bbb816

7b83aad66111078703642c

beebced25a74b13c7f1370

1a918%ceccc576d56d63

Amount

0.00600000

0.00600000

0.00446090

0.00446090

0.00505487

0.00505487

0.00509106

0.00509106

0.00580000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a889f569cf6693f00b367ecf619d7503f1b5e3cf917c12c2aabf2866a1bb36d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a889f569cf6693f00b367ecf619d7503f1b5e3cf917c12c2aabf2866a1bb36d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a889f569cf6693f00b367ecf619d7503f1b5e3cf917c12c2aabf2866a1bb36d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de2efeaf3291c9e622e3b8c4aa9886f8dc09395fd3c1b5d300e4225001f5d430
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de2efeaf3291c9e622e3b8c4aa9886f8dc09395fd3c1b5d300e4225001f5d430
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de2efeaf3291c9e622e3b8c4aa9886f8dc09395fd3c1b5d300e4225001f5d430
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc3feeb8c8f0a2ebff09ffdfc15acc0a65c603b8fd21643a6db57ba3a2203c46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc3feeb8c8f0a2ebff09ffdfc15acc0a65c603b8fd21643a6db57ba3a2203c46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc3feeb8c8f0a2ebff09ffdfc15acc0a65c603b8fd21643a6db57ba3a2203c46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3beabc31bfbdea94eba79fa79ce75d98750031800ed24e6fb6189abe91007739
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3beabc31bfbdea94eba79fa79ce75d98750031800ed24e6fb6189abe91007739
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3beabc31bfbdea94eba79fa79ce75d98750031800ed24e6fb6189abe91007739
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d81abecd9e11eed7e23766b8ab9b1dd99c02b4acd7668f9708eebd8d7efc52f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d81abecd9e11eed7e23766b8ab9b1dd99c02b4acd7668f9708eebd8d7efc52f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d81abecd9e11eed7e23766b8ab9b1dd99c02b4acd7668f9708eebd8d7efc52f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9423bd61851611fa9f347c2f3685e98901993bfd3319c593cda14bfdd2a7a02c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9423bd61851611fa9f347c2f3685e98901993bfd3319c593cda14bfdd2a7a02c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9423bd61851611fa9f347c2f3685e98901993bfd3319c593cda14bfdd2a7a02c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bd1fdad065ee1305ef68377c6a6f411e25e3ec1ab605324f9bfe4f4528707fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bd1fdad065ee1305ef68377c6a6f411e25e3ec1ab605324f9bfe4f4528707fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bd1fdad065ee1305ef68377c6a6f411e25e3ec1ab605324f9bfe4f4528707fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee2f3598d4667335864783823d62bdbc56fe2ff3df6120d3ea6e0ced68bbb816
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee2f3598d4667335864783823d62bdbc56fe2ff3df6120d3ea6e0ced68bbb816
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee2f3598d4667335864783823d62bdbc56fe2ff3df6120d3ea6e0ced68bbb816
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b83aad66111078703642c6eebced25a74b13c7f13701a9189ceccc576d56d63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b83aad66111078703642c6eebced25a74b13c7f13701a9189ceccc576d56d63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b83aad66111078703642c6eebced25a74b13c7f13701a9189ceccc576d56d63
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23

24

25

26

27

28

Date & time

2018-02-19
10:46:38

2018-02-11
04:53:40

2018-02-11
04:49:14

2018-02-09
13:20:32

2018-02-09
11:59:21

2018-01-22
20:47:58

2018-01-21
22:47:41

Transaction Id

2b1bed747198f3fc1d8b59

afcl1l13c5bc7bcBO54ada3c3

c3bf09f67f0967a84386

c8750c8hb5cd31114b7a9dd

24d6c9ad93ffb%cab74abl

a7444b80a89b43650254

061964f818eec6558f321d

e097f7635e140d2b87a7aa

cal6é7035f77caB651d62

89dbbeab30d89da47aaab2

6bcalbc5c52h98e851b892

1215212cc3c31ba70d54

ecl14a0d23800d223750537

1d0ef2d98faca50da81%e3

b37dc8d74e3dba%cafh5

6b7389f9001c1beS58c8399

7ba217073f87e260c7d42b

clffe875eccbéecdfelc?3

€82612190594b1fc82c9bf

8a431de9db154e76f77d39

ah461b3750ceebad7558

Amount

+ 0.00580000

- 0.01000000

- 0.00215483

+ 0.00215483

+ 0.01000000

- 0.01022982

+ 0.01022982

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b1bed747198f3fc1d8b59afc113c5bc7bc054ada3c3c3bf09f67f0967a84386
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b1bed747198f3fc1d8b59afc113c5bc7bc054ada3c3c3bf09f67f0967a84386
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b1bed747198f3fc1d8b59afc113c5bc7bc054ada3c3c3bf09f67f0967a84386
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8750c8b5cd31114b7a9dd24d6c9ad93ffb9cab74ab1a7444b80a89b43650254
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8750c8b5cd31114b7a9dd24d6c9ad93ffb9cab74ab1a7444b80a89b43650254
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8750c8b5cd31114b7a9dd24d6c9ad93ffb9cab74ab1a7444b80a89b43650254
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/061964f818eec6558f321de097f7635e140d2b87a7aaca167035f77ca0651d62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/061964f818eec6558f321de097f7635e140d2b87a7aaca167035f77ca0651d62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/061964f818eec6558f321de097f7635e140d2b87a7aaca167035f77ca0651d62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89dbbea630d89da47aaa626bca0bc5c52b98e851b8921215212cc3c31ba70d54
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89dbbea630d89da47aaa626bca0bc5c52b98e851b8921215212cc3c31ba70d54
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89dbbea630d89da47aaa626bca0bc5c52b98e851b8921215212cc3c31ba70d54
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec14a0d23800d2237505371d0ef2d98faca50da819e3b37dc8d74e3dba9cafb5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec14a0d23800d2237505371d0ef2d98faca50da819e3b37dc8d74e3dba9cafb5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec14a0d23800d2237505371d0ef2d98faca50da819e3b37dc8d74e3dba9cafb5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6b7389f9001c1be58c83997ba217073f87e260c7d42bc1ffe875ecc6cdfe0c93
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6b7389f9001c1be58c83997ba217073f87e260c7d42bc1ffe875ecc6cdfe0c93
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6b7389f9001c1be58c83997ba217073f87e260c7d42bc1ffe875ecc6cdfe0c93
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e82612190594b1fc82c9bf8a431de9db154e76f77d39ab461b3750cee6a37558
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e82612190594b1fc82c9bf8a431de9db154e76f77d39ab461b3750cee6a37558
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e82612190594b1fc82c9bf8a431de9db154e76f77d39ab461b3750cee6a37558

